L/3000/68642

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Duringer Entity News)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special new and a series of the series of th

Office Use Only



800254216968

12/04/13--01021--010 **160.00



DEC 05 2013

COVER LETTER

то:	Registration and Control of Control			
SUBJE	CT:	PCPS+15P C Name of Limit	Capital Hollings ed Liability Company	- 16
The enc	losed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all corresp	condence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
		Michae	Name of Person	
_		Piesti	Firm/Company	:145
_	<u></u> ,	5024 Luntuny	120 Address	3303
_		Lake wor	th - FL 3346°	3
_			y/State and Zip Code A O: Fa 1 5 6 1 6 (1 m or future annual report notification)	
For furth	ner information	concerning this matter, please		1
<u></u>	Michae Name	L Even 5 of Person	at (561) 418 -3 Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number S8
Enclose	d is a check f	or the following amount:		
□\$ 125.0	0 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center (Tallahassee, FL 3230)	is

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Pustige Capital Holding: (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Comp	5 – LLC any, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal	office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Mail	ing Address:
5:24 Lanteina 120 5 Laxi world - FL 33463 L	1024 Lantana RD 4Ke worth - FL 33463 Aft 3303
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Ages business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registere Michael Evans Name 5024 Lantage P. Florida street address (P. Lantage P. Lantage R Lantage R Lantage R Having been named as registered agent and to accept the bility company at the place designated in this car.	ed agent are: O. Box NOT acceptable) Service of process for the above stated limited
liability company at the place designated in this cer- registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I fu all statutes relating to the proper and complete perfo and accept the obligations of my position as registered.	urther agree to comply with the provisions of rmance of my duties, and I am familiar with
Registered Agent's Signature (RE	QUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	Name and Address:
MARM	Michael Evans 5024 Londoner R.O. Laxa workn - FL 33463
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Effective date, if other t	han the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
LE V: Effective date, if other t ffective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fi	e must be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective date, if other the fective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fine the date of fine the date of fine the date.	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business ling.)
LE V: Effective date, if other to the date of some solution of solutions of the date of fixed and the date of fixed and the date of solutions of the date of t	e must be specific and cannot be more than five business

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)